

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 07/15/2026 MED-CR 97-16.55 GREENWICH ROAD GUARDRAIL REPLACEMENT RE- BID (PID NO. 123903) WADSWORTH TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CUYAHOGA FENCE LLC 43475 Oberlin-Elyria Rd Oberlin, OH 44074		LAKE ERIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 25 S Norwalk Rd E PO Box 777 Norwalk, OH 44857-9259		
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	AVERAGE UNIT COST
1	202	1	Lump Sum	Remove/Salvage/Stockpile and Re-erect/Replace Signs & Landscaping Rocks	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,725.00
2	202	880	L.F.	Remove/Dispose of Existing Guardrail	\$6.00	\$5,280.00	\$4.00	\$3,520.00	\$4.80	\$4,224.00	\$4.40
3	203	135	C.Y.	Embankment -Fill; including Embankment Construction; Furnished by the Contractor to Stipulated Line and Grade (per plan)	\$63.00	\$8,505.00	\$140.00	\$18,900.00	\$92.00	\$12,420.00	\$116.00
4	209	0.25	Miles	Linear Grading	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,400.00
5	606	538	L.F.	Install Type MGS Galvanized Standard Mainline Guardrail with Reflectors (1 Section = 12.5 L.F.) (per plan)	\$45.00	\$24,210.00	\$35.00	\$18,830.00	\$37.00	\$19,906.00	\$36.00
6	606	150	L.F.	Install Type MGS Galvanized Long-Span Guardrail with Reflectors (1 Section =50 L.F.) (per plan)	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$46.00	\$6,900.00	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$44.00
7	606	3	Each	Install Type T MGS Guardrail Assembly per ODOT Specs.; (1 Section = 12.5 L.F.) (per plan)	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,780.00	\$5,340.00	\$1,790.00
8	606	3	Each	Install Type E/MSKT End Treatment Guardrail Assembly per ODOT Specs.; (1 Section = 53'-1 1/2" L.F.) (per plan)	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,945.00	\$11,835.00	\$3,872.50
9	606	2	Each	Install Type MGS Galvanized Guardrail with Reflectors, 15' Radius Panel (1 Section = 12.5 L.F.) (per plan)	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$525.00
10	606	1	Each	Install Type MGS Galvanized Guardrail with Reflectors, 20' Radius Panel (1 Section = 12.5 L.F.) (per plan)	\$853.25	\$853.25	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$525.00
11	614	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance of Traffic (per plan)	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,160.00	\$13,160.00	\$8,080.00
12	617	16	Tons	Shoulder Reconditioning Using No. 411 Limestone Aggregate Furnished, Spread & Rolled 24" Wide, 2" Thick	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00
13	653	130	C.Y.	Premium Sifted Topsoil, 3" Thick	\$45.25	\$5,882.50	\$110.00	\$14,300.00	\$96.00	\$12,480.00	\$103.00
14	659	1,545	S.Y.	Urban Seeding & Mulching, Class 1 Lawn Mixture w/Fertilizer & Covered w/Straw Mulch, Hydraulically Applied on All Disturbed Areas (per plan)	\$4.15	\$6,411.75	\$4.00	\$6,180.00	\$4.00	\$6,180.00	\$4.00
15	671	1,545	S.Y.	Install Erosion Control Netting, Complete in Place, (per plan)	\$3.50	\$5,407.50	\$3.00	\$4,635.00	\$3.00	\$4,635.00	\$3.00
Grand Total:					\$100,000.00		\$100,165.00		\$105,480.00		
Percent from Engineer's Estimate:								100.17%	105.48%		